
37. Oderpokal in Schwedt                04.09.2021

Einzelwertung
Nr Name Vorname Verein PL1 Sek 1 Gew 1 PZ E Gew E PZ M Gew M

1 Weiße A. AV Herrenclub 9 b 21880 1 21880 23 48915

2 Kanschik AV Schöneberg 5 a 15480 1 15480 16 52260

3 Beck M. Wittenberge 13 c 14400 1 14400 39 27875

4 Fritze K. AV Schöneberg 5 e 12210 1 12210 16 52260

5 Richter W. Penkun 2 d 10020 1 10020 24 39750

6 Kaiser U. Garagenteam 6 a 13415 2 13415 31 34635

7 Fischer D. Garagenteam 6 b 11940 2 11940 31 34635

8 Fitzner S. Schwedt 1 12 d 9520 2 9520 30 32725

9 Wendorff M. Schwedt 1 12 c 8435 2 8435 30 32725

10 Kielwein K. Wittenberge 13 e 7550 2 7550 39 27875

11 Kwaschnik D. AV Schnock 1 a 12850 3 12850 48,5 19170

12 Sipptrop AV Schöneberg 5 b 10760 3 10760 16 52260

13 Fritze F. AV Schöneberg 5 d 9340 3 9340 16 52260

14 Schenke L. AV Herrenclub 9 c 7520 3 7520 23 48915

15 Pawlowski M. Energetik 11 e 6120 3 6120 28 38715

16 Pankow E. Penkun 2 a 11415 4 11415 24 39750

17 Streeck M. Penkun b b 10680 4 10680 24 39750

18 Sickel Team Schorfheide 4 d 8160 4 8160 45 20290

19 Weiße C. Stippprofis 7 c 7110 4 7110 30 37510

20 Alker D. AV Herrenclub 9 e 5450 4 5450 23 48915

21 Schädel T. Miwardi 10 a 11150 5 11150 40 29490

22 Kranzusch Rene Schwedt 2 8 b 10480 5 10480 46,5 24090

23 Vogel D. Stippprofis 7 d 7620 5 7620 30 37510

24 Richter H. Miwardi 10 c 6930 5 6930 40 29490

25 Alexander D. Schwedt 1 12 e 5240 5 5240 30 32725

26 Lembke F. Stippprofis 7 b 10460 6 10460 30 37510

27 Karwat R. Energetik 11 a 9365 6 9365 28 38715

28 Csindrewicz K. Energetik 11 d 7180 6 7180 28 38715

29 Dzialkowski G. Energetik 11 c 6770 6 6770 28 38715

30 Schulze R. Penkun 2 e 4160 6 4160 24 39750

31 Sarba M. Energetik 11 b 9280 7 9280 28 38715

32 Hübbe H. Stippprofis 7 a 9050 7 9050 30 37510

33 Winter H. AV Herrenclub 9 d 5940 7 5940 23 48915

34 Marth P. Garagenteam 6 c 5130 7 5130 31 34635

35 Ehrenberg Team Schorfheide 4 e 3980 7 3980 45 20290

36 Drannaschk J. Lehde 3 b 8460 8 8460 54 14790

37 Lehmann M. AV Herrenclub 9 a 8125 8 8125 23 48915

38 Becker B. AV Schnock 1 d 5500 8 5500 48,5 19170

39 Enge St. AV Schöneberg 5 c 4470 8 4470 16 52260

40 Lembke T. Stippprofis 7 e 3270 8 3270 30 37510

41 Beyer M. Miwardi 10 b 8380 9 8380 40 29490

42 Bartolomey E. Schwedt 2 8 a 6830 9 6830 46,5 24090

43 Braun A. Schwedt 2 8 d 4800 9 4800 46,5 24090

44 Nimz U. Penkun 2 c 3475 9 3475 24 39750

45 Scharf R. Garagenteam 6 e 1710 9 1710 31 34635

46 Kubik P. Schwedt 1 12 a 6550 10 6550 30 32725

47 Burkhard Team Schorfheide 4 b 4460 10 4460 45 20290

48 Darius Miwardi 10 d 2900 10 2900 40 29490

49 Schulze M. Lehde 3 c 2870 10 2870 54 14790

50 Güllenberg Edu Lehde 3 e 480 10 480 54 14790

51 Ring Team Schorfheide 4 a 3380 11 3380 45 20290



52 Arnold M. Schwedt 1 12 b 2980 11 2980 30 32725

53 Kemmereit M. Garagenteam 6 d 2440 11 2440 31 34635

54 Fiebig M. Schwedt 2 8 c 1980 11 1980 46,5 24090

55 Beyer F. Miwardi 10 e 130 11 130 40 29490

56 Beck A. Wittenberge 13 a 2985 12 2985 39 27875

57 Menzel E. Wittenberge 13 b 2280 12 2280 39 27875

58 Krüger A. AV Schnock 1 c 820 12 820 48,5 19170

59 Fedke St. Wittenberge 13 d 660 12 660 39 27875

60 Oestreich B. Schwedt 2 8 e 0 12,5 0 46,5 24090

61 AV Schnock 1 e 0 12,5 0 48,5 19170

62 Stelling F. Lehde 3 a 2980 13 2980 54 14790

63 Lüben Team Schorfheide 4 c 310 13 310 45 20290

64 AV Schnock 1 b 0 13 0 48,5 19170

65 Peht W. Lehde 3 d 0 13 0 54 14790

66

67

Ges.gew. 420215



Mannschaftswertung
Nr Name Vorname Verein PL1 Sek 1 Gew 1 PZ E Gew E PZ M Gew M

2 Kanschik AV Schöneberg 5 a 15480 1 15480 16 52260

4 Fritze K. AV Schöneberg 5 e 12210 1 12210 16 52260

12 Sipptrop AV Schöneberg 5 b 10760 3 10760 16 52260

13 Fritze F. AV Schöneberg 5 d 9340 3 9340 16 52260

39 Enge St. AV Schöneberg 5 c 4470 8 4470 16 52260

1 Weiße A. AV Herrenclub 9 b 21880 1 21880 23 48915

14 Schenke L. AV Herrenclub 9 c 7520 3 7520 23 48915

20 Alker D. AV Herrenclub 9 e 5450 4 5450 23 48915

33 Winter H. AV Herrenclub 9 d 5940 7 5940 23 48915

37 Lehmann M. AV Herrenclub 9 a 8125 8 8125 23 48915

5 Richter W. Penkun 2 d 10020 1 10020 24 39750

16 Pankow E. Penkun 2 a 11415 4 11415 24 39750

17 Streeck M. Penkun b b 10680 4 10680 24 39750

30 Schulze R. Penkun 2 e 4160 6 4160 24 39750

44 Nimz U. Penkun 2 c 3475 9 3475 24 39750

15 Pawlowski M. Energetik 11 e 6120 3 6120 28 38715

27 Karwat R. Energetik 11 a 9365 6 9365 28 38715

28 Csindrewicz K. Energetik 11 d 7180 6 7180 28 38715

29 Dzialkowski G. Energetik 11 c 6770 6 6770 28 38715

31 Sarba M. Energetik 11 b 9280 7 9280 28 38715

19 Weiße C. Stippprofis 7 c 7110 4 7110 30 37510

23 Vogel D. Stippprofis 7 d 7620 5 7620 30 37510

26 Lembke F. Stippprofis 7 b 10460 6 10460 30 37510

32 Hübbe H. Stippprofis 7 a 9050 7 9050 30 37510

40 Lembke T. Stippprofis 7 e 3270 8 3270 30 37510

8 Fitzner S. Schwedt 1 12 d 9520 2 9520 30 32725

9 Wendorff M. Schwedt 1 12 c 8435 2 8435 30 32725

25 Alexander D. Schwedt 1 12 e 5240 5 5240 30 32725

46 Kubik P. Schwedt 1 12 a 6550 10 6550 30 32725

52 Arnold M. Schwedt 1 12 b 2980 11 2980 30 32725

6 Kaiser U. Garagenteam 6 a 13415 2 13415 31 34635

7 Fischer D. Garagenteam 6 b 11940 2 11940 31 34635

34 Marth P. Garagenteam 6 c 5130 7 5130 31 34635

45 Scharf R. Garagenteam 6 e 1710 9 1710 31 34635

53 Kemmereit M. Garagenteam 6 d 2440 11 2440 31 34635

3 Beck M. Wittenberge 13 c 14400 1 14400 39 27875

10 Kielwein K. Wittenberge 13 e 7550 2 7550 39 27875

56 Beck A. Wittenberge 13 a 2985 12 2985 39 27875

57 Menzel E. Wittenberge 13 b 2280 12 2280 39 27875

59 Fedke St. Wittenberge 13 d 660 12 660 39 27875

21 Schädel T. Miwardi 10 a 11150 5 11150 40 29490

24 Richter H. Miwardi 10 c 6930 5 6930 40 29490

41 Beyer M. Miwardi 10 b 8380 9 8380 40 29490

48 Darius Miwardi 10 d 2900 10 2900 40 29490

55 Beyer F. Miwardi 10 e 130 11 130 40 29490

18 Sickel Team Schorfheide 4 d 8160 4 8160 45 20290

35 Ehrenberg Team Schorfheide 4 e 3980 7 3980 45 20290

47 Burkhard Team Schorfheide 4 b 4460 10 4460 45 20290

51 Ring Team Schorfheide 4 a 3380 11 3380 45 20290

63 Lüben Team Schorfheide 4 c 310 13 310 45 20290

22 Kranzusch Rene Schwedt 2 8 b 10480 5 10480 46,5 24090

42 Bartolomey E. Schwedt 2 8 a 6830 9 6830 46,5 24090

43 Braun A. Schwedt 2 8 d 4800 9 4800 46,5 24090

54 Fiebig M. Schwedt 2 8 c 1980 11 1980 46,5 24090



60 Oestreich B. Schwedt 2 8 e 0 12,5 0 46,5 24090

11 Kwaschnik D. AV Schnock 1 a 12850 3 12850 48,5 19170

38 Becker B. AV Schnock 1 d 5500 8 5500 48,5 19170

58 Krüger A. AV Schnock 1 c 820 12 820 48,5 19170

61 AV Schnock 1 e 0 12,5 0 48,5 19170

64 AV Schnock 1 b 0 13 0 48,5 19170

36 Drannaschk J. Lehde 3 b 8460 8 8460 54 14790

49 Schulze M. Lehde 3 c 2870 10 2870 54 14790

50 Güllenberg Edu Lehde 3 e 480 10 480 54 14790

62 Stelling F. Lehde 3 a 2980 13 2980 54 14790

65 Peht W. Lehde 3 d 0 13 0 54 14790



Sektoren
Nr Name Vorname Verein PL1 Sek 1 Gew 1 PZ E Gew E PZ M Gew M

11 Kwaschnik D. AV Schnock 1 a 12850 3 12850 48,5 19170

16 Pankow E. Penkun 2 a 11415 4 11415 24 39750

62 Stelling F. Lehde 3 a 2980 13 2980 54 14790

51 Ring Team Schorfheide 4 a 3380 11 3380 45 20290

2 Kanschik AV Schöneberg 5 a 15480 1 15480 16 52260

6 Kaiser U. Garagenteam 6 a 13415 2 13415 31 34635

32 Hübbe H. Stippprofis 7 a 9050 7 9050 30 37510

42 Bartolomey E. Schwedt 2 8 a 6830 9 6830 46,5 24090

37 Lehmann M. AV Herrenclub 9 a 8125 8 8125 23 48915

21 Schädel T. Miwardi 10 a 11150 5 11150 40 29490

27 Karwat R. Energetik 11 a 9365 6 9365 28 38715

46 Kubik P. Schwedt 1 12 a 6550 10 6550 30 32725

56 Beck A. Wittenberge 13 a 2985 12 2985 39 27875

64 AV Schnock 1 b 0 13 0 48,5 19170

36 Drannaschk J. Lehde 3 b 8460 8 8460 54 14790

47 Burkhard Team Schorfheide 4 b 4460 10 4460 45 20290

12 Sipptrop AV Schöneberg 5 b 10760 3 10760 16 52260

7 Fischer D. Garagenteam 6 b 11940 2 11940 31 34635

26 Lembke F. Stippprofis 7 b 10460 6 10460 30 37510

22 Kranzusch Rene Schwedt 2 8 b 10480 5 10480 46,5 24090

1 Weiße A. AV Herrenclub 9 b 21880 1 21880 23 48915

41 Beyer M. Miwardi 10 b 8380 9 8380 40 29490

31 Sarba M. Energetik 11 b 9280 7 9280 28 38715

52 Arnold M. Schwedt 1 12 b 2980 11 2980 30 32725

57 Menzel E. Wittenberge 13 b 2280 12 2280 39 27875

17 Streeck M. Penkun b b 10680 4 10680 24 39750

58 Krüger A. AV Schnock 1 c 820 12 820 48,5 19170

44 Nimz U. Penkun 2 c 3475 9 3475 24 39750

49 Schulze M. Lehde 3 c 2870 10 2870 54 14790

63 Lüben Team Schorfheide 4 c 310 13 310 45 20290

39 Enge St. AV Schöneberg 5 c 4470 8 4470 16 52260

34 Marth P. Garagenteam 6 c 5130 7 5130 31 34635

19 Weiße C. Stippprofis 7 c 7110 4 7110 30 37510

54 Fiebig M. Schwedt 2 8 c 1980 11 1980 46,5 24090

14 Schenke L. AV Herrenclub 9 c 7520 3 7520 23 48915

24 Richter H. Miwardi 10 c 6930 5 6930 40 29490

29 Dzialkowski G. Energetik 11 c 6770 6 6770 28 38715

9 Wendorff M. Schwedt 1 12 c 8435 2 8435 30 32725

3 Beck M. Wittenberge 13 c 14400 1 14400 39 27875

38 Becker B. AV Schnock 1 d 5500 8 5500 48,5 19170

5 Richter W. Penkun 2 d 10020 1 10020 24 39750

65 Peht W. Lehde 3 d 0 13 0 54 14790

18 Sickel Team Schorfheide 4 d 8160 4 8160 45 20290

13 Fritze F. AV Schöneberg 5 d 9340 3 9340 16 52260

53 Kemmereit M. Garagenteam 6 d 2440 11 2440 31 34635

23 Vogel D. Stippprofis 7 d 7620 5 7620 30 37510

43 Braun A. Schwedt 2 8 d 4800 9 4800 46,5 24090

33 Winter H. AV Herrenclub 9 d 5940 7 5940 23 48915

48 Darius Miwardi 10 d 2900 10 2900 40 29490

28 Csindrewicz K. Energetik 11 d 7180 6 7180 28 38715

8 Fitzner S. Schwedt 1 12 d 9520 2 9520 30 32725

59 Fedke St. Wittenberge 13 d 660 12 660 39 27875

61 AV Schnock 1 e 0 12,5 0 48,5 19170

30 Schulze R. Penkun 2 e 4160 6 4160 24 39750



50 Güllenberg Edu Lehde 3 e 480 10 480 54 14790

35 Ehrenberg Team Schorfheide 4 e 3980 7 3980 45 20290

4 Fritze K. AV Schöneberg 5 e 12210 1 12210 16 52260

45 Scharf R. Garagenteam 6 e 1710 9 1710 31 34635

40 Lembke T. Stippprofis 7 e 3270 8 3270 30 37510

60 Oestreich B. Schwedt 2 8 e 0 12,5 0 46,5 24090

20 Alker D. AV Herrenclub 9 e 5450 4 5450 23 48915

55 Beyer F. Miwardi 10 e 130 11 130 40 29490

15 Pawlowski M. Energetik 11 e 6120 3 6120 28 38715

25 Alexander D. Schwedt 1 12 e 5240 5 5240 30 32725

10 Kielwein K. Wittenberge 13 e 7550 2 7550 39 27875
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